
 

 
 
 
 

INTRODUCING YOUR NEIGHBOURHOOD TEAM 

 

PS Lorna Clarke| PC Chris Partridge| PC Kate Rideout| PC Stefan Macovei| PCSO Matt Taylor| PCSO Chris Dudley| PCSO Emma 
Teagles 

TO REPORT AN INCIDENT OR CRIME PLEASE USE THE 101 NON EMERGENCY 

NUMBER OR 999 IN AN EMERGENCY - do not contact the team directly. 

All reports must go via the Northants Police Control Room for an incident log to be created. 
 

The most efficient way to contact the team is here –  
neighbourhoodteamsouthnorthants-towcester@northants.police.uk  
This email address is checked daily and will be responded to by all the team. 
 
If you have any events you would like us to attend or wish to discuss a particular issue, provide information 
or meet a member of the Neighbourhood Policing Team please contact us on the above email address. 
 
If you have a question of issue specifically for one of the team you can use their direct emails, but please 
bear in mind they may be out of the office for training/rest days or leave. 
PS Lorna Clarke - lorna.clarke@northants.police.uk  
PC Chris Partridge- Christopher.partridge@northants.police.uk 
PC Kate Rideout – Kate.rideout@northants.police.uk  
PC Stefan Macovei– Stefan.macovei@northants.police.uk  
PCSO Matt Taylor- Matthew.taylor@northants.police.uk 
PCSO Chris Dudley- Chris.dudley@northants.police.uk 
PCSO Emma Teagles- Emma.teagles@northants.police.uk  Sponsored to Bugbrooke and Nether Heyford 
 
Follow us on Facebook: Daventry and South Northants Neighbourhood Policing Team 
 

Northamptonshire Talking Northants Police Website Locally Identified Priorities survey 
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